FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Constant
(oz-in/A)
Back
EMF
Voltage
(VkRPM)
Rotor
Inertia
(oz-in-
sec2)
Weight
(lbs)
“L”
Length
(in)
BLY171S-15V-8000 15 8000 26 14 2.2 0.35 0.35 1.98 1.14 0.00034 0.66 1.59
BLY171S-17V-8000 17 8000 42 21 3.6 0.20 0.26 1.98 1.14 0.00034 0.66 1.59
BLY171S-24V-4000 24 4000 26 27 1.8 1.50 2.10 4.96 2.45 0.00034 0.66 1.59
BLY172S-17V-9500 17 9500 70 30 6.4 0.09 0.09 1.56 0.90 0.00068 0.99 2.37
BLY172S-24V-2000 24 2000 41 63.72 3.6 1.60 2.70 8.78 5.00 0.00068 0.99 2.37
BLY172S-24V-4000 24 4000 53 54 3.5 0.80 1.20 5.81 3.35 0.00068 0.99 2.37
BLY173S-24V-4000 24 4000 77 79 4.9 0.46 0.70 5.38 3.10 0.00102 1.43 3.19
BLY174S-24V-4000 24 4000 104 106 7.0 0.30 0.50 5.32 3.10 0.001359 1.76 3.95
BLY174S-24V-12000 24 2000 41 38.2 3.6 0.07 0.08 1.97 1.02 0.00068 0.99 2.37
BLY171D-17V-8000 17 8000 42 21 3.6 0.20 0.26 1.98 1.14 0.00034 0.66 1.59
BLY171D-24V-1400 24 1400 9.8 27 0.9 8.00 10.50 10.62 8.42 0.00034 0.66 1.59
BLY171D-24V-2800 24 2800 25 31 2.0 2.78 3.36 6.09 4.57 0.00034 0.66 1.59
BLY171D-24V-4000 24 4000 26 27 1.8 1.50 2.10 4.81 2.7 0.00034 0.66 1.59
BLY171D-24V-6000 24 6000 25 27 1.4 1.15 1.47 3.97 4.00 0.00034 0.66 1.59
BLY172D-24V-2000 24 2000 41 54 3.6 1.40 2.25 7.79 5.66 0.00068 0.99 2.37
BLY172D-24V-4000 24 4000 53 54 3.5 0.80 1.20 5.03 3.1 0.00068 0.99 2.37
BLY173D-24V-4000 24 4000 77 79 4.9 0.46 0.70 5.38 4.14 0.00102 1.43 3.19
BLY173D-160V-4000 160 4000 77 79 0.7 26.67 20.00 36.96 18.83 0.00102 1.43 3.19
BLY174D-24V-4000 24 4000 104 106 7.0 0.30 0.50 5.32 3.1 0.001359 1.76 3.95
BLY174D-24V-12000 24 12000 113 38 5.4 0.07 0.76 1.97 1.02 0.001359 1.76 3.95
BLY174S-24V-12000 24 12000 113 38 5.4 0.07 0.09 2.35 1.55 0.001359 1.76 3.95
Admin
Rectangle
D